
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

03/13/15

Saturday Start 1st Payment 2,710,175

2nd Payment 2,818,582

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 2,931,325

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 3,048,578

5th Payment 3,170,522

1 02/14/15 Sat $29,011,614 $13,877,832 $40,000,000 $26,737,967.91 1.496 7.9% 7.9% 6th Payment 3,297,342

2 02/18/15 Wed $24,750,436 $25,717,310 $50,000,000 $33,422,459.89 1.496 6.8% 14.2% 7th Payment 3,429,236

3 02/21/15 Sat $27,764,748 $39,885,032 $60,000,000 $39,215,686.27 1.530 7.6% 20.8% 8th Payment 3,566,405

4 02/25/15 Wed $26,701,900 $52,948,297 $70,000,000 $45,751,633.99 1.530 7.3% 26.6% 9th Payment 3,709,062

5 02/28/15 Sat $29,968,068 $66,637,294 $80,000,000 $53,050,397.88 1.508 8.2% 32.6% 10th Payment 3,857,424

6 03/04/15 Wed $30,138,652 $81,169,893 $90,000,000 $59,681,697.61 1.508 8.2% 38.1% 11th Payment 4,011,721

7 03/07/15 Sat $35,464,016 $101,528,638 $100,000,000 $64,184,852.37 1.558 9.6% 44.1% 12th Payment 4,172,190

8 03/11/15 Wed $34,576,508 $118,753,935 $119,000,000 $76,400,000.00 1.558 9.4% 49.3% 13th Payment 4,339,078

9 03/14/15 Sat $38,478,457 $135,622,983 $137,000,000 $89,200,000.00 1.536 10.4% 54.6% 14th Payment 4,512,641

10 03/18/15 Wed $36,651,098 $152,498,050 $152,000,000 $99,000,000.00 1.536 9.9% 59.1% 15th Payment 4,693,146

11 03/21/15 Sat $42,903,480 $172,251,866 $159,000,000 $103,500,000.00 1.536 11.5% 63.8% 16th Payment 4,880,872

12 03/25/15 Wed $44,531,085 $192,755,071 $178,000,000 $115,900,000.00 1.536 11.9% 68.1% 17th Payment 5,076,107

13 03/28/15 Sat $53,088,766 $217,198,444 $203,000,000 $132,200,000.00 1.536 14.1% 72.6% 18th Payment 5,279,151

14 04/01/15 Wed $56,999,788 $242,888,805 $227,000,000 $147,800,000.00 1.536 15.0% 76.7% 19th Payment 5,490,317

15 04/04/15 Sat $77,509,599 $276,195,034 $300,000,000 $195,300,000.00 1.536 19.8% 81.4% 20th Payment 5,709,930

16 04/08/15 Wed $94,049,651 $316,608,599 $400,000,000 $260,400,000.00 1.536 23.5% 85.7% 21st Payment 5,938,327

17 04/11/15 Sat $151,143,717 $381,555,745 $500,000,000 $325,500,000.00 1.536 35.0% 90.7% 22nd Payment 6,175,860

18 04/15/15 Wed $134,020,752 $439,145,075 $0.00 1.536 31.8% 93.7% 23rd Payment 6,422,895

19 04/18/15 Sat $219,158,390 $533,318,436 $0.00 1.536 46.5% 96.6% 24th Payment 6,679,811

20 04/22/15 Wed $201,031,129 $619,702,431 $0.00 1.536 43.7% 98.1% 25th Payment 6,947,003

21 04/25/15 Sat $339,695,504 $765,671,142 $0.00 1.536 62.1% 99.3% 26th Payment 7,224,883

22 04/29/15 Wed $321,649,806 $903,885,533 $0.00 1.536 60.1% 99.7% 27th Payment 7,513,878

28th Payment 7,814,434

29th Payment 8,127,011

30th Payment 8,452,091

Total 152,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,000,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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